
FEE SCHEDULE First Secure Community Bank
We're not just your bank, we're your neighbor
670 N. Sugar Grove Parkway
P.O. Box 350
Sugar Grove, Illinois 60554
(630)466-3551
www.1stsecurebank.com

FEES AND CHARGES. The following fees and charges may be assessed against your account:

Overdraft / NSF Paid per Presentment - fee may be imposed for overdrafts created by
checks, in-person withdrawals, or other means created by electronic means

$30.00

Overdraft / NSF Returned per Presentment $30.00
Daily Overdraft Accural Charge starting on the 5th Consecutive Business Day $6.00
Stop Payment Check Fee $30.00
Stop Payment EFT / ACH Fee $25.00
Deposited Item Return Unpaid Fee $10.00
Account Closing Fee within 90 Days of Opening $25.00
Dormant Fee - Checking Account per Month After 12 Months $5.00
Dormant Fee - Savings Accoutn per Month Afte 24 Months $5.00
Wire Transfer Domestic Fee $30.00
Wire Transfer International Fee $65.00
Overnight Charge for Expediting a Debit Card $40.00
Cashier's Check Fee $5.00
Money Order Fee $2.00
Non Customer Check Cashing Fee up to $500.00 $5.00
Non Customer Check Cashing Fee Between $500.01 - $1,500.00 $10.00
Non Customer Check Cashing Fee Over $1,500.01 $15.00
Safe Deposit Box Late Payment Fee $10.00
Safe Deposit Box Lost Key Fee $30.00
Safe Deposit Box Drilling Fee $150.00
Research and Copy / Check Copy Fee $3.00
Research and Copy / Account Research per Hour Fee $40.00
Collection Fee per Item $15.00
Legal Processing Fee - Levy, Subpoena, Etc. $100.00
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